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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/04/2024 a 30/04/2024

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/04/2024      711,830        0,000        0,000      711,830        0,000    6.303,200 
                                           02/04/2024      810,820        0,000        0,000      810,820        0,000    5.492,380 
                                           03/04/2024    1.059,780        0,000        0,000    1.059,780        0,000    4.432,600 
                                           04/04/2024      312,360        0,000        0,000      312,360        0,000    4.120,240 
                                           05/04/2024      145,000        0,000        0,000      145,000    7.000,000   10.975,240 
                                           06/04/2024      234,130        0,000        0,000      234,130        0,000   10.741,110 
                                           08/04/2024      530,200        0,000        0,000      530,200        0,000   10.210,910 
                                           09/04/2024      390,230        0,000        0,000      390,230        0,000    9.820,680 
                                           10/04/2024      407,640        0,000        0,000      407,640        0,000    9.413,040 
                                           11/04/2024      461,220        0,000        0,000      461,220        0,000    8.951,820 
                                           12/04/2024      796,370        0,000        0,000      796,370        0,000    8.155,450 
                                           15/04/2024      624,830        0,000        0,000      624,830        0,000    7.530,620 
                                           17/04/2024      398,480        0,000        0,000      398,480        0,000    7.132,140 
                                           18/04/2024      972,860        0,000        0,000      972,860        0,000    6.159,280 
                                           19/04/2024      266,740        0,000        0,000      266,740        0,000    5.892,540 
                                           22/04/2024      468,390        0,000        0,000      468,390        0,000    5.424,150 
                                           23/04/2024      463,260        0,000        0,000      463,260        0,000    4.960,890 
                                           24/04/2024      161,880        0,000        0,000      161,880        0,000    4.799,010 
                                           25/04/2024      368,390        0,000      390,154      758,544    7.000,000   11.040,466 
                                           26/04/2024    1.024,610        0,000        0,000    1.024,610        0,000   10.015,856 
                                           29/04/2024      352,440        0,000        0,000      352,440        0,000    9.663,416 
                                           30/04/2024      903,110        0,000        0,000      903,110        0,000    8.760,306 
      Total DIESEL                                      11.864,570        0,000      390,154   12.254,724   14.000,000              

Total                                                   11.864,570        0,000      390,154   12.254,724   14.000,000              
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